CONTROL VALVE ASSY SLEW

)i 11
] 31 o j |
E —é
%' )
12 3
12
213 10 6,7,8,9

NO. PART NO. QrTy. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QrTy. DESCRIPTION
1 7-926-990472 1 Valve Slew Control
2 7-447-121601 1 Straight Adaptor
3 7-447-121201 2 Straight Adaptor

Male ORS to Male ST
4 7-447-121601 1 Straight Adaptor
5 7-709-000026 1 Plug
6 7091301 3 Bolt M10 x 110 Long
7 7069301 3 Nut M10
8 7067212 3 Washer Spring M10
9 7066538 3 Washer M10
10 7-447-040401 1 Straight Adaptor
11 7-447-040601 2 Straight Adaptor
12 7-447-040433 2 Elbow 90° ORFS 9/16
13 7-447-121233 1 90° Elbow

+ See further breakdown in this group

6-926-990401
Issue No. 04




